3.6 Parts list for model Morsg 3112B & 3142B
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Parts

Base plate

Front frame

Door

Air valve

Side plate

Rear plate, cast iron
Intermediate frame
Riddling grate
Baffle plate, cast iron
Top plate konv.
Access Door

Flue collar

Cover

Rear plate

Radiant shielding, bottom

Ash tray

Riddling arm

Axis for handle
Glass fitting

Fitting for flue collar
Bush, brass

Baffle plate, stainless
Door handle
Shaking handle
Ceramic glass
Stone, side

Stone, back

Glass gasket

Black steel set screw
Black steel set screw
Screw

Steel box nut
Washer

Washer

Pinol screw

Screw

Hinge pin

Hinge pin

Screw

Black steel set screw
Black steel set screw
Washer

Hinge pin

Baffle plate, upper
Inside top plate

3142B
443145XX
443146xx
443124XX
443104XX
443154XX
443141XX
34310800
44310900
44313500
443142XX
34313600
441459XX
441410XX
543146xx
54312700
54310100
71313900
75462700
54146361
44256700
752621
71312300
752625
44262021
79310000
79311300
79311400
79074500
731608
731620
743625
735006
791891
746006
739405
73850800
54503100
542056
74163504
731820
731625
79189300
74701000
34313400
34313300

3112B
443156x%X
443146xX
443124XX
443104XX
443118xX
443141XX
34310800
44310900
44313500
443142XX
34313600
441459XX
A41410XX
543146xx
54312700
54310100
71313900
75462700
54146361
44256700
752621
71312300
752625
44262021
79310000
79311300
79311400
79074500
731608
731620
743625
735006
791891
746006
739405
73850800
54503100
542056
74163504
731820
731625
79189300
74701000
34313400
34313300
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Parts

Distance tube
Distance tube
Fitting for reg.
Draught Control
Airinlet arm

Handle for air inlet arm
Knob for riddling grate
Cotter pin

Washer

Screw

Steel box nut
Stainless pressure spring
Washer

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Airtightbox

Air Duct, back

Screw

Air Tight Adapter
Washer

Fitting without thread f. cover
Screw

Black steel set screw
Leg

Spring

Steel box nut

Poker

Plate for reducing air
Screw

Screw

Pinol Screw
Lockring

Washer

Push-on Washer
Side plate convection
Washer

Pinol screw

Distance tube

3142B
54313100
54345500
71346500
71316000
71346400
75180400
752620
74202000
736106
731610
735008
79048600
79189400
73960800
731635
731630
791835
73861700
71313800
443143XX
731616
71360600
79190000
44256800
731650
731820
443407XX
79048800
73520800
541075
71315700
731608
79183600
739405
791824
746105
746206
443117XX
79189400
739640
545003

3112B
54313100
54345500
71346500
71316000
71346400
75180400
752620
74202000
736106
731610
735008
79048600
79189400
73960800
731635
731630
791835
73861700
71313800
443143XX
731616
71360600
79190000
44256800
731650
731820
443407XX
79048800
73520800
541075
71315700
731608
79183600
739405
791824
746105
746206





